 1
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
Application Typical Data
Hexatronic mechanical duct fittings are developed to
connect PE optical fibre duct systems ranging form
16mm up to 160mm.
The fittings are designed to withstand working
pressures of up to 16bar.
CFNB-HMPB30606-25
Microduct End Cap 25mm
Material:
Body                          Polyamide
Seal                           NBR
Washer                      Polyamide
Collet                         Polyamide
Working Pressure:
3-7mm                       <10bar
10-20mm                   <15bar
Max pressure              20bar
Temperature Range:
During operation*      -40 to +65
During installation**    20 to +50
Protection Class:        IP68, 5m
Impact:                        15J
Compliance
Insertion Force        EN 50411-2-8            <120N
Retention Force      EN 50411-2-8               200N
Impact Force           IEC 60794-1-21           15J
Ordering Information
Part number Description
CFNB-HMPB30606-25 Coupler 25mm (25/20) End Stop